
Toronto, ON (YYZ)

PICKUP AND DELIVERY RATES

PHONE  (905) 677-6770

FAX       (905) 677-4155

AREA MINIMUM 100 1000 2000 3000 5000 CITY AREA

A $50.00 $8.50 $7.50 $6.00 $6.00 $3.50 Ajax D

B $50.00 $9.00 $8.00 $6.50 $6.50 $4.00 Bramalea A

C $125.00 $9.50 $8.50 $7.50 $7.50 $4.50 Brampton A

D $125.00 $12.00 $10.00 $9.00 $8.00 $6.00 Cambridge E

E $125.00 $18.00 $17.00 $12.00 $8.00 $8.00 Concord C

Guelph E

COD FEE 10.00 min. Charge or 1/2 of 1% (whichever is greater) of COD max 150.00 Hamilton E

Excess Value Charge $ 0.60 per $ 100.00 of Declared Value will be assessed on all Kitchener E

shipments having a declared value exceeding 50.00 . Markham D

Dimensional Factor 194 applies to all shipments Mississauga A

Fuel Surcharge Applies to all deliveries - rate is posted on our website Oakville D

Pickering D

SPECIAL RATES AND CHARGES Rexdale A

SPECIAL SURCHARGE IN ADDITION TO WEIGHT CHARGE Richmond Hill D

AREA MON-FRI MON-FRI SAT SAT OTHER Scarborough C

0800-1700 1701-2359 0800-1500 1501-1900 SUN/HOLIDAY Thornhill C

A $75.00 QUOTE QUOTE QUOTE QUOTE Toronto C

B $75.00 QUOTE QUOTE QUOTE QUOTE Vaughan B

C $125.00 QUOTE QUOTE QUOTE QUOTE Weston B

D $125.00 QUOTE QUOTE QUOTE QUOTE Woodbridge B

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE

Airport Drop Fee 50.00 Min. or .03 per lbs. Airport Recovery Fee 50.00 Min. or .03 per lbs.

Appointment Delivery 50.00 Area A-D Attempted Delivery Regular Delivery Rate

Attempted Pickup Area Minimum Per Attempt Dock Transfer 50.00 Min. or .03 per lbs.

Container Build or Break Call for Quote Hazmat Shipment NO HAZMAT

Hotel Pickup or Delivery 100.00 Min. or .02 per lbs. Inbond Document Fee 25.00 Per Entry

Inside Pickup or Delivery 100.00 Min. or .02 per lbs. Liftgate Pickup or Delviery 50.00 Min.

Two Person P/U or DEL. 50.00 hour Area A only, quote B-D

Military pickup/delivery 50.00 Residential Delivery Fee 150.00 Min. .02 per lbs.

Packaging Quote Rural Route P/U or Del. 150.00 Min. .02 per lbs.

Storage After 3 Days 75.00 Min. per day .06 lbs. Special Hdlg. Equipment 50.00 per item

Waiting Time 100.00 per hour Border Clearance Set Up 50.00 per entry

Border Clear Set Up Fee 50.00 Per Entry Convention Center 100.00 plus waiting time.
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